:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7509288

Oct 10, 2023 - 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 234,665 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 344076 - 0.016585505 ETH®
25.99 USD

2 344077 - 0.016536961 ETH®
25.92 USD

3 344078 - 0.016602852 ETH®
26.02 USD

4 344079 - 0.016622637 ETH®
26.05 USD

S 344080 - 0.016595101 ETH®
26.01 USD

6 344081 - 0.016505715 ETH&®
25.87 USD

7 344082 - 0.016566739 ETH®
25.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7509288
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/234665
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344076
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344077
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344078
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344079
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344080
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344081
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344082

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

344083

344084

344087

344090

344091

Validator Id

629425

Amount

- 0.016607886
26.03 USD

- 0.016621220
26.05 USD

- 0.016641160
26.08 USD

- 0.016653337
26.10 USD

- 0.016577282
25.98 USD

- 0.016604761
26.03 USD

- 0.016571610
25.97 USD

- 0.016596550
26.01 USD

- 0.016611932
26.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.041278657
64.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344083
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344084
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344085
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344086
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344087
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344088
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344089
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344090
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344091
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629425

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



