

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-18 01:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7509288
DATE & TIME	Oct 10, 2023 · 11:02 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>234,665</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>344076</u>	- 0.016585505 ETH ⊘ 25.99 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>344077</u>	- 0.016536961 ETH ↔ 25.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>344078</u>	- 0.016602852 ETH ⊘ 26.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>344079</u>	- 0.016622637 ETH ⊘ 26.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>344080</u>	- 0.016595101 ETH ⊘ 26.01 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>344081</u>	- 0.016505715 ETH 📀 25.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>344082</u>	- 0.016566739 ETH ⊘ 25.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>344083</u>	- 0.016607886 ETH ② 26.03 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>344084</u>	- 0.016621220 ETH ⊘ 26.05 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>344085</u>	- 0.016641160 ETH ⊘ 26.08 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>344086</u>	- 0.016653337 ETH 🔗 26.10 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>344087</u>	- 0.016577282 ETH ⊘ 25.98 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>344088</u>	- 0.016604761 ETH ② 26.03 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>344089</u>	- 0.016571610 ETH ⊘ 25.97 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>344090</u>	- 0.016596550 ETH ⊘ 26.01 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>344091</u>	- 0.016611932 ETH ② 26.04 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	/ /		

1 6	529425

+ 0.041278657 ETH ⊘ 64.70 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.